
Chelmsford Sprint Regatta - 12 May 2019 K1 300m

h:mm:ss h:mm:ss h:mm:ss Event

Name Club Class 1st heats 2nd heats Best Position

PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN CLM u16 M   0:01:04 0:01:11 0:01:04 1

GURNEY DAVID BSF u18 M   0:01:04 0:01:16 0:01:04 1

O'BRIAN FINN LEA u18 M   0:01:07 0:01:14 0:01:07 3

BLACKMORE CHRIS CLM u16 M   0:01:10 0:01:18 0:01:10 4

SKIPPINGS JACK CLM u16 M   0:01:15 0:01:22 0:01:15 5

DOCKERILL JASON CLM u16 M   0:01:20 0:01:32 0:01:20 6

COMBEN KATHRYN CLM u16 F   0:01:23 0:01:30 0:01:23 7

MCADAM JAMIE HYM u14 M   0:01:24 0:01:32 0:01:24 8

PAYNE SIENNA CLM u14 F   0:01:34 0:01:33 0:01:33 9

WILLIAMSON FRANCHESCA CLM u16 F   0:01:35 0:01:34 0:01:34 10

THOMSON AMELIA CLM u16 F   0:01:40 0:01:42 0:01:40 11

BUSHI ILIRIAN HYM u14 M   0:01:42 0:01:45 0:01:42 12

WHITE EILIDH BSF u14 F   0:01:49 0:01:43 0:01:43 13

MORRIS CHRIS HYM u14 M   0:01:47 0:01:43 0:01:43 13

O'HALLORAN DANIEL CLM u14 M   0:01:47 0:01:45 0:01:45 15

PIRMUHAMEDOV NICOLE CLM u14 F   0:01:49 0:01:50 0:01:49 16

GAULTON JACK BSF u12 M   0:02:05 0:01:49 0:01:49 16

STRATFORD LILY CLM u16 F   0:01:52 0:02:00 0:01:52 18

BOGGIS HARRY CLM u14 M   0:01:55 0:01:57 0:01:55 19

PERRIN MAY CLM u12 F   0:01:59 0:02:02 0:01:59 20

MORRIS JOHN HYM u12 M   0:02:03 0:01:59 0:01:59 20

ROBINSON CATHERINE BSF u35 F PAD  0:02:09 0:02:06 0:02:06 22

BOYLAN ALICE BSF u12 F   0:02:06 0:02:08 0:02:06 22

GAULTON LIBBY BSF u10 F   0:02:14 0:02:16 0:02:14 24

BOYLAN ELIZABETH BSF u10 F   0:02:20 0:02:19 0:02:19 25

WILSON GENEVIEVE BSF u10 F   0:02:30 0:02:20 0:02:20 26



Chelmsford Sprint Regatta - 12 May 2019 K1 100m

h:mm:ss h:mm:ss h:mm:ss Event

Name Club Class 1st heats 2nd heats Best Position

PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN CLM u16 M   0:00:20 0:00:22 0:00:20 1

GURNEY DAVID BSF u18 M   0:00:23 0:00:24 0:00:23 2

O'BRIAN FINN LEA u18 M   0:00:23 0:00:23 0:00:23 2

SKIPPINGS JACK CLM u16 M   0:00:25 0:00:23 0:00:23 2

BLACKMORE CHRIS CLM u16 M   0:00:24 0:00:25 0:00:24 5

DOCKERILL JASON CLM u16 M   0:00:27 0:00:25 0:00:25 6

MCADAM JAMIE HYM u14 M   0:00:28 0:00:26 0:00:26 7

COMBEN KATHRYN CLM u16 F   0:00:27 0:00:32 0:00:27 8

PAYNE SIENNA CLM u14 F   0:00:29 0:00:30 0:00:29 9

WILLIAMSON FRANCHESCA CLM u16 F   0:00:30 0:00:31 0:00:30 10

BUSHI ILIRIAN HYM u14 M   0:00:31 0:00:32 0:00:31 11

THOMSON AMELIA CLM u16 F   0:00:32 0:00:33 0:00:32 12

MORRIS CHRIS HYM u14 M   00:00:32 0:00:33 0:00:32 12

O'HALLORAN DANIEL CLM u14 M   0:00:32 0:00:34 0:00:32 12

PIRMUHAMEDOV NICOLE CLM u14 F   0:00:34 0:00:34 0:00:34 15

WHITE EILIDH BSF u14 F   0:00:34 0:00:35 0:00:34 15

BOGGIS HARRY CLM u14 M   0:00:34 0:00:36 0:00:34 15

MORRIS JOHN HYM u12 M   0:00:34 0:00:36 0:00:34 15

STRATFORD LILY CLM u16 F   0:00:35 0:00:35 0:00:35 19

GAULTON JACK BSF u12 M   0:00:36 0:00:38 0:00:36 20

ROBINSON CATHERINE BSF u35 F PAD  0:00:38 0:00:40 0:00:38 21

PERRIN MAY CLM u12 F   0:00:39 0:00:39 0:00:39 22

BOYLAN ALICE BSF u12 F   0:00:39 0:00:41 0:00:39 22

GAULTON LIBBY BSF u10 F   0:00:42 0:00:43 0:00:42 24

BOYLAN ELIZABETH BSF u10 F   0:00:43 0:00:42 0:00:42 24

WILSON GENEVIEVE BSF u10 F   0:00:45 0:00:43 0:00:43 26



Chelmsford Sprint Regatta - 12 May 2019 K1 Summary & Awards

Class

Name Club 300m 100m Position Age class Pad

Under 10 Girls

GAULTON LIBBY BSF 24 24 1 GOLD

BOYLAN ELIZABETH BSF 25 24 2 SILVER

WILSON GENEVIEVE BSF 26 26 3 BRONZE

Under 12 Girls

PERRIN MAY CLM 20 22 1 GOLD

BOYLAN ALICE BSF 22 22 2 SILVER

Under 12 Boys

MORRIS JOHN HYM 20 15 1 GOLD

GAULTON JACK BSF 16 20 2 SILVER

Under 14 Girls

PAYNE SIENNA CLM 9 9 1 GOLD

WHITE EILIDH BSF 13 15 2 SILVER

PIRMUHAMEDOV NICOLE CLM 16 15 3 BRONZE

Under 14 Boys

MCADAM JAMIE HYM 8 7 1 GOLD

BUSHI ILIRIAN HYM 12 11 2 SILVER

MORRIS CHRIS HYM 13 12 3 BRONZE

O'HALLORAN DANIEL CLM 15 12 4

BOGGIS HARRY CLM 19 15 5

Under 16 Girls

COMBEN KATHRYN CLM 7 8 1 GOLD

WILLIAMSON FRANCHESCA CLM 10 10 2 SILVER

THOMSON AMELIA CLM 11 12 3 BRONZE

STRATFORD LILY CLM 18 19 4

Under 16 Boys

PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN CLM 1 1 1 GOLD

SKIPPINGS JACK CLM 5 2 2 SILVER

BLACKMORE CHRIS CLM 4 5 3 BRONZE

DOCKERILL JASON CLM 6 6 4

Under 18 Boys

GURNEY DAVID BSF 1 2 1 GOLD

O'BRIAN FINN LEA 3 2 2 SILVER

Over 23 Ladies

ROBINSON CATHERINE BSF 22 21 1 GOLD GOLD

K1 Event Position Awards



Senior K4
M Johnson E Russell

S Moule J Fitzpatrick

A Beaumont A Skippings

J Walkinton W Stroud

Relays
Heat 1 Heat 2

1 5 6 2

JJ Daniel Jason Finn

Genieve Lilly John Alice

Nicole Fran Amelia Chris

Heat 3 Heat 4
3 7 4 8

Chris B Kathryn Jack David

Jamie May Catherine Elizbeth

Sienna Amanda Illrian Harry

Semi-Final 1 Semi-Final 2
6 1 3 4

Jason JJ Chris B Kathryn

John Genieve Jamie May

Amelia Nicole Sienna Amanda

Semi-Final A Semi-Final B
2 5 7 8

Finn Daniel Kathryn David

Alice Lilly May Elizbeth

Chris Fran Amanda Harry

Final Final 2
3 6 4 1

Chris B Jason Kathryn JJ

Jamie John May Genieve

Sienna Amelia Amanda Nicole

Final 3 Final 4
2 7 5 8

Finn Kathryn Daniel David

Alice May Lilly Elizbeth

Chris Amanda Fran Harry

beat

beatbeat

beatbeat

beat

Beat

2-0

beatbeat

beatbeat

beat beat


